sdcsecurity.com  ■  800.413.8783                                                                                                                                                                                     Security Door Controls
Security Door Controls
the lock behind the system1
PSB560  Pressure Sense Bar
  MODELS
• Reliable pressure sense technology
• Human touch not required for activation
• Sensor calibration not required

Designates optional step
 STEP NUMBER: 1 2 3
ORDERING EXAMPLE: PSB560 V 36
  HOW TO ORDER
  RELATED PRODUCTS
500GL-KIT  Single Bar Glass Door Mounting Kit and Adhesive for 8-10 Bars
500GL-MB  Single Bar Glass Door Mounting Kit, No Adhesive
500-SK*  Shim Kit
* Used to raise bar from door. Recommended for wood or
hollow metal doors with uneven mounting surface.
LIT-DS_PSB560_120621
sdcsecurity.com  ■  800.413.8783© 2021 Security Door Controls
Security Door Controls
the lock behind the system 4
  COMPONENT CONSIDERATIONS
POWER TRANSFER DEVICES
Electrified power transfer hinges (PTH Series), loops (PT
Series), and mortise devices (PTM Series), provide both
surface and concealed methods for running wires from the
frame to transfer power and monitoring signals to doors
equipped with electric locks and exit devices. Wireless
power transfer devices (WPT Series), wirelessly transfer
power and monitor latch bolt status, REX or data signals to
electrified locks and latches.
CLICK TO VIEW
KEYPADS & READERS
SDC has a variety of digital keypad and proximity card
access control systems equipment to meet any need.
SDC’s access control keypads & readers are engineered
to provide real-world door control of a single opening up
to 100 doors, as indoor, outdoor, and PC-based systems,
while ensuring fire and life safety code compliance along
with superior expandability and flexibility in authorization
identification, authentication, access approval, and
accountability of entities through login credentials.
CLICK TO VIEW
POWER CONTROLLERS
SDC access control power supplies have been developed
specifically to support access controls and electric
locking hardware. They are UL listed and provide filtered
and regulated linear DC power, with optional control logic,
component interface, alarm interface and battery back-up
to meet the requirements of single and multiple access-
controlled openings. The circuitry design is ideal for the
inductive loads generated by access control hardware for
high performance and longevity.
CLICK TO VIEW
ELECTROMAGNETIC LOCKS
SDC’s magnetic Locks are suited for interior doors,
perimeter exit doors and entrances that require failsafe
emergency release capability. Our patented EMLock® design
represents the pinnacle of magnetic lock evolution featuring
a variety of options for any application. Our Excel™ series of
value magnetic locks are designed for system integrators,
distributors, and installers using low-cost import. The
interlocking EZ mount assembly leaves hands free for wiring
and securing of mounting screws.
CLICK TO VIEW